Stone Restraints....................4-5
Stone Supports......................6-7
Brickwork Supports...............8-9
Windpost..........................10-11
Expansion Anchors................12
Channel Supports...................13
Cavity Wall Ties......................14
Wall Ties................................15

One of the most versatile support system available.
This system consists of continuous angle with welded
support brackets. The support brackets can be standard,
inverted, extended and welded at the required centres.
TYPICAL SPECIFYING CODES FOR TFS
Design Considerations
Stainless Steel Fixings Ltd will design all types of support
systems to the customers requirements allowing more
flexibility for the architect, and site engineers. Our design
team will incorporate the latest British and european
standards required for the support system.
Type Cavity Height of
Brickwork
Concrete
or Steel
TFS/50/3.0/C 50mm 3000mm Concrete
TFS/50/4.5/S 50mm 4500mm Steel
TFS/75/3.0/S 75mm 3000mm Steel
TFS/75/5.0/C 75mm 5000mm Concrete
TFS/100/4.5/C 100mm 4500mm Concrete
TFS/100/5.0/S 100mm 6000mm Steel
TFS/100/6.0/S 100mm 6000mm Steel
9
B
rick
w
o
rk
 Su
p
p
o
rts
TCA System
A continuous angle support system. This system is mainly
used for cavities below 50mm. Angles can be
manufactured from 3mm to 15mm thick in 3000mm
lengths. Angles would be supplied with pre-punched
holes, slots and welded serrated patches depending on
the contract requirements.
TYPICAL SPECIFYING CODES FOR TCA
Type Cavity Height of
Brickwork
Fixing
Type
TCA/50/3.0/C 50mm 3000mm Concrete
TCA/75/4.0/S 75mm 4000mm Steel
TCA/100/5.0/S 100mm 5000mm Steel
TCA/100/6.0/C 100mm 6000mm Concrete
TCA/110/7.5/C 100mm 7500mm Concrete
Head Office Tel: 01342 328608     Fax: 01342 314861
Northern Office Tel: 0131  442 1777   Fax: 0131 442 4777
10

(kN)
Tensile
SWL
(kN)
Shear
SWL
(kN)
Anchor
Spacing
(mm)
Edge
Distance
(mm)
SF895 95 12 100 16 5.1 6.0 150 75
SF1095 95 15 100 31 7.4 7.9 150 75
SF10120 120 15 125 31 7.4 7.9 150 75
SF12100 100 19 105 54 12.9 13.8 150 75
SF12120 120 19 125 54 12.9 13.8 150 75
SF16150 150 24 155 133 17.1 19.0 210 115
Anchor
Ref
Overall
Length